
 
 

 

2011 Hidden Lake Sediment Removal 
Bid No. 6357 

 
July 29, 2011 

 
 

COMPANY NAME TOTAL SCHEDULE A TOTAL SCHEDULE A + ADDITIVE 1 

Clearcreek Contractors, Inc. $31,607.18 $54,602.18 

AGR Contracting, Inc. $41,106.30 $71,766.30 

Crest Northwest Construction, Inc. $49,388.00 $94,784.51 

 

Awarded to Clearcreek Contractors  


